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6 Chinun Boonroungrut boonroungrut_c@su.ac.th Education
7 Tippawan Sukjairungwattana Thavornwattanay w@su.ac.th Education
8 Kittisak Sriwongsa sriwongsa_k@silpakorn.edu Education
9 Pairoj Pasuwan pasuwan_p@su.ac.th Education
10 Pramote Khuwijitjaru khuwijitjaru_p@su.ac.th Engineer
11 Nattawut Tharawadee tharawadee_n@su.ac.th Engineer
12 Nattawut Chaiyut chaiyut_n@su.ac.th Engineer
13 boriphat kijjabuncha kitjabuncha_b@su.ac.th Ié‘;z:mi:igt?::
14 Laknara Chandraramya Chandraramya_L@silpakorn.edu g‘:m:gg;t?g:
15 Theerathorn Panomtham panomtham_t@silpakorn.edu International College
16 Juthathip Suphanklang suphanklang_j@su.ac.th Pharmacy
17 Verayuth Lertnattee lertnattee_v@silpakorn.edu Pharmacy
18 Kristsana Seepanomwan seepanomwan_k@su.ac.th Science
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Number Account Name Month Last Name First Name E-Mail Submissions
Reports | Similarity | Similarity | Similarity | Similarity [ Similarity

1 Faculty of Archaeology 1/6/2020{Ammaralikit Amornrat ammaralikit_a@su.ac.th 6 6 0 5 1 0 0
2 Faculty of Engineer 1/6/2020(Kiatkittipong Worapon kiatkittipong_w@su.ac.th 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 Faculty of Engineer 1/6/2020(Puangpetch Tarawipa puangpetch_t@su.ac.th 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
g |Faculty of Information and e idehai kornchanok ~ [chidchai k h 5 5 0 5 0 0 0

Communication Technology chidchaisuwan ornchanok |chidchaisuwan_k@su.ac.t
5 Faculty of Information and 1/6/2020s h Thirachi h h 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Communication Technology aenphon irachit saenphon_t@su.ac.t
6 Faculty of Management 1/6/2020(Siricharoen Waralak siricharoen_w2@su.ac.th 1 1 0 1 0 0 0
7 Faculty of Pharmacy2 1/6/2020(Limmatvapirat  |Sontaya limmatvapirat_s@su.ac.th 1 9 0 6 3 0 0
8 Faculty of Pharmacy2 1/6/2020(|Patrojanasophon |Prasopchai |patrojanasophon_p@su.ac.th 4 4 0 4 0 0 0
9 Faculty of Pharmacy2 1/6/2020(Phaechamud Thawatchai |phaechamud_t@su.ac.th 1 1 0 0 0 0 1
10 Faculty of Science 1/6/2020(Charoenpanich |Adisri charoenpanich_a@silpakorn.edu 1 1 0 0 1 0 0
11 Faculty of Science 1/6/2020|wanichacheva nantanit wanichacheva.nantanit@gmail.com 5 5 0 3 1 1 0
12 Faculty of Science 1/6/2020(Setthakarn Krit setthakarn_k@silpakorn.edu 11 16 0 6 5 0 2
13 Faculty of Science 1/6/2020(Worawannotai  |Chalermpong |worawannotai_c@silpakorn.edu 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
14 |Library-SUP 1/6/2020{om jugr omsiri_j@su.ac.th 3 3 0 2 1 0 0
15 Library-SUS 1/6/2020(Wechagarn Patcharee wechagarn_p@silpakorn.edu 2 2 0 2 0 0 0

Research Innovation and
16 ini ini

Creativity Administration Office 1/6/2020|Noipitak Watcharee [noipitak_w@su.ac.th 57 57 3 44 8 2 0
17 [Faculty of Archaeology 1/7/2020(Ammaralikit Amornrat ammaralikit_a@su.ac.th 1 1 0 1 0 0 0
18 Faculty of Engineer 1/7/2020(Kiatkittipong Worapon kiatkittipong_w@su.ac.th 1 1 0 0 1 0 0
19 Faculty of Engineer 1/7/2020(Puangpetch Tarawipa puangpetch_t@su.ac.th 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Number Account Name Month Last Name First Name E-Mail Submissions
Reports | Similarity | Similarity | Similarity | Similarity [ Similarity
g0 |Faculty of Information and =\ > 0| hidchai kornchanok ~ [chidchai k th 2 2 0 2 0 0 0
Communication Technology chidchaisuwan ornchanok |chidchaisuwan_k@su.ac.
g1 |Faculty of Information and =\ 7> )l enph Thirachit hon_t th 3 6 0 6 0 0 0
Communication Technology aenphon irachi saenphon_t@su.ac.
22 Faculty of Management 1/7/2020(Siricharoen Waralak siricharoen_w2@su.ac.th 11 10 0 4 4 2 0
23 Faculty of Pharmacy?2 1/7/2020|Limmatvapirat |Sontaya limmatvapirat_s@su.ac.th 2 2 0 2 0 0 0
24 |Faculty of Pharmacy?2 1/7/2020(Patrojanasophon |Prasopchai  |patrojanasophon_p@su.ac.th 11 11 0 6 5 0 0
25  |Faculty of Pharmacy2 1/7/2020(Phaechamud Thawatchai |phaechamud_t@su.ac.th 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
26  |Faculty of Science 1/7/2020(Charoenpanich  [Adisri charoenpanich_a@silpakorn.edu 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
27 Faculty of Science 1/7/2020|wanichacheva nantanit wanichacheva.nantanit@gmail.com 1 1 0 0 0 0 0
28 Faculty of Science 1/7/2020(Setthakarn Krit setthakarn_k@silpakorn.edu 2 4 0 3 1 0 0
29 Faculty of Science 1/7/2020(Worawannotai  |Chalermpong |worawannotai_c@silpakorn.edu 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
30 Library-SUP 1/7/2020{om jugr omsiri_j@su.ac.th 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
31 Library-SUS 1/7/2020(Wechagarn Patcharee wechagarn_p@silpakorn.edu 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Research Innovation and . .
32 1/7/2020|Noipitak Watcharee |noipitak_w@su.ac.th 46 46 2 38 4 0 2

Creativity Administration Office
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